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Naw Zealand Rainfall for October, 1924----oontinued. 

Bh,lion. Poin'8 . I
: To,a.l Fall, 1 · De.ya with 
(100 ,o Inch). Ram. 

SOUTH ISLAND---cominued. 

(G.) EAIIT.·AsPBOT-KAIKOUBA TO CAPB SAUNDBU---continued. 

Rudstone, Methven 574 14 
Lake Coleridge Homestead 914 16 
Double Hill 552 10 
Winchmore, Ashburton 313 13 
Ashburton 279 14-
Roxburgh, Springbum 
Staveley • • • • 
Evanda.le, Mount Somers •• 
Lynnford, Hinds •• 
Peel Forest 
Kapunatiki, Rangitata 
Cefn Orchard, Geraldine 
Waitiui, Geraldine 
Orari Gorge 
Orari Estate, Orari 
Ba.lmora.1 Plantation 
Braema.r 
Bedyshurst, Fairlie 
Horwell Downs, Fairlie 
Lambrook, Fairlie 
Mona Vale, Albury 
Godley Peaks, Te Kapo, Mackenzie 

Country 
The Hermitage, Mount Cook 
Waratah, Albury 
Kakahu Bush, Geraldine 
"Te Wharua," Cave 
Pleasant Point •• 
Seadown 
Smithfield 
Timaru Reservoir 
Benmore Station, Oma.rama 
Otiake •• 
Totara •• 
Duntroon 
Oamaru 
Steward Settlement, Oamaru 
Te Awa, Hillgrove 
Kauroo Hill, Ma.heno 
Bushey Park, Palmerston South 
Roslyn .• 
Burnside, Dunedin 
SUDBhine Hill, Dunedin 
Fish-hatchery, Portobello .. 
Whare Flat 
Moagiel. .. 

671 
486 
314 
677 
300 
445 
444 
934 
394 
544 
386 
599 
594 
445 
662 
186 

1331 
716 
420 
494 
484 
333 
468 
380 
315 
426 
396 
432 
363 
233 
536 
393 
465 
705 
563 
507 
428 

13 
13 
13 
14 
13 
12 
16 
17 
15 
12 
11 
14 
15 
12 
13 
8 

14 
13 
11 
15 
14 
16 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
16 
15 
8 

18 
17 
18 
16 
16 
12 
13 

(H.) SOUTH AsPBOT-0APB SAUNDIIRS .TO PuYSBGUB Poum 

Paerau •• 
Great Moss Swamp, via. Pa.tea.roe. 
Naseby Plantation 
Waipiata 
Patearoa 
Naseby 
Robert.ales, Middlemaroh •• 
Ta.l'l'll,8 •• 

566 
300 
410 
367 
318 
440 
766 
219 

11 
10 
13 
13 
13 
11 
16 
13 

N6W Zealand RainfaUJor October, 192,.-oontinued. 

Bb,Uon. I Tota.! Fall, I Days wUh 
(100 ~~'f!!h). Bain. 

SOUTH ISLAND---continued. 

(H.) SOUTH ASPEOT-CAPB SAUNDBM TO PUYBBGUB P~ll!IT­
conlin11,d, 

Hawea Flat 
Makarora •• 
Maungawera, Otago 
Glendhu, Pembroke 
Luggate, Cromwell 
Ophir •• 
Manorbum Dam .. 
Frankton 
Queenstown 
Moe. Creek 
St. Bathe.n's 
Blackstone Hill 
Clyde 
Alexandra. 
Galloway 
Ea.mscleugh 
Roxburgh 
Balclutha 
Glenfalloch Station, Nokomai 
Wendon 
Lawrence 
Owaka .. 
Tapa.nui Nursery 
Crookston 
Waika.wa Valley .. 
Taha.kopa, Wharuarimu 
Mimihau, Wyndham 
Uplands, Waima.ha.ka 
Roslin Estate, Woodlands .. 
Dipton •. 
Radio-Awa.rue. •• 
"Morven," Ohai 
Nightcaps 
Otautau 
Ma.na.pouri 
Monowai (Sunnyside) 

Centre Island 
(I.) ISLANDS. 

Half-moon Bay, Stewart Island 
Niue Island 
Avarua, Ra.rotonga., Cook Isla.nJ. 
Aituta.ki Island, Cook !elands 
Ma.nga.ia., Cook Islands 
Chatham Islands 

LATE RETURNS. 

305 
1302 
282 
311 
201 
311 
421 
228 
266 
355 
394 
405 
239 
319 
256 
268 
304 
240 
200 
173 
231 
374 
268 

419 

331 
253 
297 
310 
453 
278 
264 
387 
383 

268 
321 
408 

984 
521 
164 

Te Horoa, Hihita.hi, September, 1924 336 
Ma.nga.mutu, September, 1924 460 
Collingwood, September, 1924 579 
Staveley, August, 1924 96 
Chatham Islands, September, 1924.. 82 
Avarua, Rarotonga, November, 1923 476 

December, 1923 , 604 
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· Public Trwt OJ/ice Act, 1908; and ita Amendmenta.-Elections lo adminiater Estatu. 

N OTICE is hereby given that the Publio Trustee has filed in the Supreme Court an election to administer in reepect of 
the several estates of the persons deceased whose names, residences, and occupations (so far as known) a.re hereunder 

set forth. 

No. I· -Name, 

l r Ford, Ma.vis Jean 
2 Nicholson, Al. exa.nder 
3 Vujnovich,_ ,Antonie 
4 Walker, Ale,mnder 

Realdenee. 

Auckland 
Huntly .• 
Thames .. 
Meeanee .• 

OooupaUon. I of ~h. j FJ~o I ;~t:.1 8==~ 
. A u::: . . . . I 7 /4/12126/11/24 Intes~te Au:kla.ni · 
Miner . . ..

1

·12/10/24 126/11/24 Testate ,, 
Labourer . . 30/8/24126/ll/24 Intestate ,, 

. Betireda.uctioneer 15/10/24 26/11/24 Testate Na.pier. 

-----~~-----------------
Public Trust Office, Wellington, let December, 1924. · .J. W. MACDONALD, Public Trustee. 


